



**ADDENDUM ONE**  
**CITY OF CHEYENNE ITEMIZED BID SHEET FORM**

<b>BID SHEET, BASE BID</b>	
<b>BID PROPOSAL</b>	
<b>PROJECT</b>	<b>BID S-12-21 / DEY AVENUE GREENWAY CONNECTOR</b>

Item No.	Description	Unit	Est. Qty	Unit Price (in figures)	Total Price
1000.1	CONTRACT BOND	LS	1	1200.00	1200.00
1020.1	INSPECTIONS AND TESTING FOR QUALITY CONTROL	LS	1	4195.00	4195.00
1030.1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	29100.00	29100.00
1035.1	MISCELLANEOUS FORCE ACCOUNT	\$	26,000	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
1050.1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	23861.00	23861.00
1563.1	SEDIMENT, EROSION CONTROL, AND STORM WATER MANAGEMENT	LS	1	6789.00	6789.00
2050.1	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB WALL SOUTH OF EAGLES NEST, INCL. SAW CUT	LF	30	22.50	675.00
2050.2	REMOVE EXISTING SIGN PANEL ON POST	EA	1	59.00	59.00
2050.3	REMOVE EXISTING SIGN PANEL ON MAST ARM	EA	1	59.00	59.00
2075.1	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE VALLEY PAN/FILLET/PAVEMENT	SY	200	15.45	3090.00
2075.2	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	210	11.65	2446.50
2075.3	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, INCL. SAW CUT (24" AND 30")	LF	303	12.05	3651.15
2075.4	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT, INCL. SAW CUT	SY	1,430	9.90	14157.00
2210.1	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (EXPORT/REMOVE FROM SITE)	SY	1,993	5.85	11659.05
2231.1	CRUSHED BASE GRADING 'W'	TON	506	48.85	24718.10

2280.1	IMPORT AND PLACEMENT OF TOPSOIL, 4"	CY	42	196.00	8232.00
2512.1	PLANT MIX BIT. PVMT, 4" (2 LIFTS)	SY	490	55.90	27391.00
2515.1	PATCHING ASPHALT (3" ASPHALT ON 6" CRUSHED BASE)	SF	1,529	8.95	13684.55
2805.1	RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN (COMPLETE INSTALLATION)	EA	2	150.00	300.00
2806.1	SIGN PANEL, INCL. POST AND INSTALLATION	SF	52	104.00	5408.00
2806.2	T-POST, POST AND INSTALLATION	EA	2	88.00	176.00
2900.1	HYDROMULCH SEEDING, DRY LAND MIX (280 ± SY IN SWALE)	LS	1	3000.00	3000.00
3330.1	24" WIDE CURB AND GUTTER TYPE 'A'	LF	731	27.00	19737.00
3330.2	30" WIDE CURB AND GUTTER TYPE 'A'	LF	94	31.25	2937.50
3340.1	CONCRETE GREENWAY/CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4"	SF	6,726	7.10	47754.60
3340.2	DETECTABLE WARNING PLATES (2.5'x5' PLATES)	EA	14	275.00	3850.00
3340.3	CONCRETE VALLEY PAN/PAVEMENT/FILLET, 8"	SY	140	165.00	23100.00

BIDDER: JTL Group Inc., dba Knife River

TOTAL BID: \$307,230.45